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2019-2020 CALENDAR OF WEEKLY FEES FOR FUN COMPANY
Before School: $46 

After School: $60 Full Week Breaks: $25 per day / per child

Before/After School $64 
Snow Days: $20 in addition to weekly Fees. We 
do not pro-rate, refund, or credit fees due to 
snow days.

ALL DAY OUT $20 in addition to the weekly fees

Drop-in Care                    $20 per day of drop in care (Availability is 
limited) 

Registration fees:                                                     
Mar 1, - Mar 15, 2019: $30/child                           
Mar 16, - May 31, 2019: $40/child                    
June 1, 2019  $50/child

Dates Fees… Schedule Notes…

Friday, August 9 Pro-rated weekly fees $20.00 First full day of school

Monday, September 2 Regular weekly fees / no reduction Labor Day- No school- Fun Co. closed

Monday - Friday, October 14-
18 Fall Break $25.00 per day/per child.                    Fall Break; Clarksville Area YMCA; $25.00 per 

day/ per child. Must register online.

Monday, November 11 Regular Weekly fees/ no reduction All Day Out ($20 per child) Clarksville Area 
YMCA / must register online

Monday, November 25 & 
Tuesday, November 26 

Pro-rate weekly Fees: Before only $18.40, After Only 
$24, Before and After Only $25.60.

Thanksgiving week: 2-day pro-rated week for 
Fun Company

Wednesday, November 27-
Friday, November 29

All-Day Out 11/27.  $20.00 Pre- registration is 
required

All Day Out ($20 per child) Clarksville Area 
YMCA / must register online. Fun Co. closed 
11/28, 11/29 for Thanksgiving

Friday, December 20 Early Release Day Morning Care only.  NO afternoon care

Monday, December 23 -
Friday, December 27

$25 per day for 12/23, 12/27 /pre-registration is 
required

No School / Winter Break / Fun Co. closed 
12/24, 12/25, 12/26

Monday, December 30-
Friday, January 3

$25 per day for 12/30, 1/2, 1/3  pre-registration 
is required

No school / Winter Break / Fun Co. closed 
12/31, 1/1

Monday, January 6 Regular weekly fees / $20 for attendance. Pre-
registration required.

All Day Out / Clarksville Area YMCA/ must 
register online

Monday, January 20 Regular weekly fees / $20 for attendance. Pre-
registration required.

All Day Out / Clarksville Area YMCA/ must 
register online

Monday, February 17 Regular weekly fees / $20 for attendance. Pre-
registration required.

All Day Out / Clarksville Area YMCA/ must 
register online

Tuesday, March 3 Regular weekly fees / $20 for attendance. Pre-
registration required.

All Day Out / Clarksville Area YMCA/ must 
register online

Monday, March 23-Friday, 
March 27

$25 per day for 3/23, 3/24, 3/25, 3/26, 3/27  pre-
registration is required No school / Spring Break

Friday, April 10 Closed. No fees No school / YMCA Fun Co. closed for   Good 
Friday



Monday, May 18-
Wednesday, May 20 Regular weekly fees Fun Company Closed 5/21-5/22 as we 

transition to summer.

As stated in our Parent Handbook, Fun Company will close for the following days this school year: Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Day after 
Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, Day after Christmas, New Year's Eve, New Year's Day, Good Friday, and Memorial Day.

Our Mission: A worldwide charitable fellowship united by a common loyalty to Jesus Christ for the purpose of helping people grow in spirit, 
mind and body.
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